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Fantasy Points
Dynasty League Football
USAT-Ayrton
Dorey-Huddle
USAT-JonH
Bruno Boys
Broncos Wire
USA TODAY
RT Sports

FF Today
Football Guys
Fantasy Sharks

Total Points

Dorey-Huddle
FF Today
Dynasty League Football
USAT-JonH
Football Guys
USAT-Ayrton
USA TODAY
Fantasy Points
RT Sports
Bruno Boys
Fantasy Sharks
Broncos Wire
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2662.25
2517.75
2480.65
2423.75
2394.95
2385.90
2374.05
2361.75
2269.90
2150.60
2043.65
1763.65
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PTS
2361.75
2480.65
2385.90
2662.25
2423.75
2150.60
1763.65
2374.05
2269.90
2517.75
2394.95
2043.65
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